
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Outdoor Pelican Harbor Bathhouse Flooring 2022 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   02/01/2022     
       

Bid Opening Time:  1:00PM      
    

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date & Time Received Bidder Name Bid Bond Addendum 1 Base Bid Notes 

01/31/2022 
1:42 PM Capital Industrial Coatings, LLC X X $97,233.00  

01/31/2022 
2:45 PM TSR Concrete Coatings  X $42,030.00  

02/1/2022 
9:00 AM Tiles In Styles LLC X X $86,615.00  

      

      

      

      

      

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


